PIONEER PP64C21L71-6090 SKID PUMP (NEW)
PIONEER PRIME WITH RUN-DRY SEAL
 21.00” STAINLESS IMPELLER
JOHN DEERE ENGINE, TIER 3- 315HP
AUTO CONTROL PANEL
 HD PIONEER SKID WITH FUEL TANK & BAIL
 HP BALANCED SEAL
 PRICE: $103,000.00/Each
CIPUMPS
DWG No.	 13570HQ
Revision	 000
Drawn By	 ESW
Date	 10 Mar 2014
H
ea
d-
 M
et
er
s
H
ea
d
- F
ee
t
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
225
200
175
150
125
100
75
50
25
0 0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800
0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320 360 400
0 15 30 45 60 75 90 105
usgpm
m3/h
l/s
60 HP50 HP
40 HP
30 HP
75 HP
25 HP20 HP
100 HP
125 HP
150 HP
200 HP
250 HP
300 HP
NPSHR=5 FT 7 FT 10 FT 15 FT 20 FT
25 FT
30 FT
2000 RPM
1900 RPM
1800 RPM
1700 RPM
1600 RPM
1500 RPM
1400 RPM
1300 RPM
1200 RPM
1100 RPM
1000 RPM
30
62
60
55
62
5040
60
Model PP64C21
Size 6” x 4” 150 mm x 100 mm
Impeller Diameter 21.0” 533 mm
Solids Handling Size 0.88” 22 mm
N
ot
e:
 L
os
se
s
fro
m
 p
rim
in
g
sy
st
em
 n
ot
 s
ho
w
n